Cover Aero for Apple Watch 38 mm
SKU: TEAEROIPW38T
Cover Aero in TPU for Apple Watch 38 mm , Transparent color
A real cover resistant to protect the Apple Watch from bumps, scratches and drops. The TPU cover is designed to ensure access to all
buttons and connectors. For a super resistant protection also we advise the screen glass for apple watch.
Features:
Material TPU
Transparent color
Easy access to buttons and connectors
•
•
•
Cover Aero for Apple Watch 38 mm
SKU: TEAEROIPW38T
Technical data
SKU: TEAEROIPW38T
Weight: 26 g
EAN: 8018417211690
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Type: Aero cover
Color: transparent
Material: TPU
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 20 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 215 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 26 g
Width Inner: 105 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 475 mm
Height Inner: 140 mm
Weight Inner: 500 g
Width Master: 245 mm
Amount Master: 72 Pz
Height Master: 395 mm
Weight Master: 5000 g
Number of products included Pack: 1 Pz
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Cover Aero for Apple Watch 38 mm
	SKU: TEAEROIPW38T
	Cover Aero in TPU for Apple Watch 38 mm , Transparent color
	Cover Aero for Apple Watch 38 mm